
Pepperdine (2-0,0-0) -vs- Brown (1-1,0-0)
09/02/2023 at Providence, RI (Katherine Moran Coleman Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/02/2023
Time: 10:00 PM
Site: Providence, RI
Venue: Katherine Moran Coleman Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pepperdine 4 6 6 6 22
Brown 2 2 1 5 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 4:59 BRN G Ramzi Megalli
1st 3:46 PEP G Curtis Jarvis
1st 2:55 PEP G Sandor Gal
1st 1:05 BRN G Gabe Chang
1st 0:21 PEP G Christian Hosea
1st 0:21 PEP G Christian Hosea
2nd 7:21 PEP G Sandor Gal
2nd 6:02 PEP G Adam Csapo
2nd 1:30 PEP G Andrew Outcalt
2nd 1:30 PEP G Andrew Outcalt
2nd 1:15 BRN G Mac Berry
2nd 0:52 PEP G Curtis Jarvis
2nd 0:38 BRN G Gabe Chang
2nd 0:08 PEP G Nico Tierney
3rd 5:13 PEP G Travis Reynolds
3rd 4:48 PEP G Nico Tierney
3rd 4:30 PEP G Kaden Kaneko
3rd 3:27 PEP G Travis Reynolds
3rd 2:21 BRN G Mate Tymcyna
3rd 1:02 PEP G Matty Walsh
3rd 0:48 PEP G Matty Walsh
4th 7:11 PEP G Conor Brough
4th 6:56 BRN G Gabe Chang
4th 6:31 BRN G Mate Tymcyna
4th 5:46 BRN G Mate Tymcyna
4th 5:32 PEP G Travis Reynolds
4th 4:48 PEP G Travis Reynolds
4th 4:14 PEP G Adam Csapo
4th 3:53 BRN G Ramzi Megalli
4th 3:11 PEP G Andrew Outcalt
4th 2:40 BRN G Mac Berry
4th 0:17 PEP G Chase  Wilson

Team Statistics

PEP BRN
Shots 46 10
Goals 22 10
Assists 9 0
Points 31 10
Exclusions 9 12
Steals 17 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:10 PEP E Milo Joseph
1st 0:22 BRN E-P Mate Tymcyna
1st 1:07 PEP E-P Clay Kaneko
1st 2:19 PEP E Ryan Brosnan
1st 3:55 BRN E Mate Tymcyna
1st 4:59 PEP E Clay Kaneko
1st 5:16 BRN E Gabe Chang
2nd 1:43 BRN E Ramzi Megalli
2nd 7:22 BRN E-P Nick Berry
3rd 0:40 PEP E-P Sandor Gal
3rd 1:07 BRN E Goran Narancic
3rd 2:00 BRN E Trey Rogers
3rd 3:00 PEP E Anthony D'Ambra
3rd 3:49 BRN E Goran Narancic
4th 2:55 PEP E Nico Tierney
4th 3:13 BRN E Goran Narancic

4th 3:13 BRN
E-
MAM Goran Narancic

4th 5:49 PEP E-P Jon  Carcarey
4th 6:15 BRN E Nick Berry
4th 6:33 PEP E-P Anthony D'Ambra
4th 7:33 BRN E Nick Berry



Individual
 
 
Pepperdine 22

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Zach Cwiertnia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Antonio Knez 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0-0
2 Clay Kaneko 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ryan Brosnan 3 2 2 4 1 0 0 1 0-0
4 Nico Tierney 3 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
5 Anthony D'Ambra 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0-0
6 Kaden Kaneko 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Christian Hosea 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Matty Walsh 4 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Chase  Wilson 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Milo Joseph 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0
13 Conor Brough 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0-0
14 Andrew Outcalt 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Jon  Carcarey 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0-0
21 Sandor Gal 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
22 Curtis Jarvis 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
23 Adam Csapo 5 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 0-0
24 Travis Reynolds 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 46 22 9 31 9 0 17 5 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Antonio Knez 32:00 10 0

Totals 10 0

Brown 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Kole Newman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Mate Tymcyna 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Goran Narancic 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0-0
4 Trey Rogers 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Filip Aleksic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

6
Isaac Fernandez-
Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

7 Thomas Hoffmeister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Ben Kirshon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Daniel Hadar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Jaxson Tierney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ramzi Megalli 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Theo Pliner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Evan Moore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Gabe Chang 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Mike Winther 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Roberto Serrano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Nick Berry 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
23 Mac Berry 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Daniel Khristich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
32 Ilias Stothart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 10 10 0 10 12 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Kole Newman 32:00 22 0

Totals 22 0


